
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI

No- AE / SWM / S /  6809 / Dt. 25.08.2022

  Office of the  Assist. Engr (SWM)

        'S' Ward Office,

                                                                4th Floor,Near Mangtram petrol pump,

                                                   L.B.S Marg, Bhandup, Mumbai: 400 078.

CORRIGENDUM- I
 
 

Sub:   Providing temporary lighting arrangement on hire basis at Artificial 
Lakes in   Ward No 109  for Ganpati Festival 2022 in S ward.

 
Ref: 1) Q-28 / SWM / S Ward/ 2022-23

 
With  respect  to  above,  Q-28  /  SWM  /  S  Ward/  2022-23   was  kept  due  on

25.08.2022  time  2.00  PM.  Please  find  the  Corrigendum  -  I  for  the  subject  work  as

mentioned below.

Sr No.  Quotation notice (Before) Quotation notice (After, Corrected)

1) A)Quotation for work of “Providing 
temporary lighting arrangement on hire 
basis at Artificial Lakes in   Ward No 109
for Ganpati Festival 2022 in S ward.

B)Quotation copies are available in the 
office of AE(SWM) S Ward Prior to one 
day before due date on any working day
from 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM and Due date
is 25.08.2022.

A)Providing temporary lighting 
arrangement on hire basis at Artificial 
Lakes in   Ward No 109  for Ganpati 
Festival 2022 in S ward.

B)Quotation copies are available in the 
office of AE(SWM) S Ward  from 11.00 AM 
to 4.00 PM Prior to One day before Due 
date and Due date is 26.08.2022.  

 

 Sd/-      

  AE (SWM) S Ward


